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Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120502 - Course n°4 - 55170 Ancerville

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Carole Bouzidi Ckc Vallee De L'ain V1 119.14+0 - 119.14 | 333.94 | 320.61
2 Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 125.98+0 = 125.98 | 407.65 | 208.68
3 Mattea Hannequin Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 127.36+2 - 129.36 | 444.08 | 348.91
4 Sophia Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 130.17+2 - 132.17 | 474.37 | 567.71
5 Anastasia Stepanov C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 139.24+0 - 139.24 | 550.55 | 675.26
5 Mae Bianco C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 131.24+8 - 139.24 | 550.55 | 440.19
7 Camille Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 137.81+2 - 139.81 | 556.7 | 726.29
Mercuriali
8 Solange Nasello C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 143.76+4 - 147.76 | 642.37 | 632.53
9 Lyna Lozano C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 155.53+2 - 157.53 | 747.67 | 931.6
10 |Lila Kerrouche C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 163.69+4 - 167.69 | 857.16 | 1008.4
4
11 | Anais Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 172.29+4 - 176.29 | 949.84 | 762.15
12 | Meryem Taoufik Kayak Club De Metz C 189.07+4 = 193.07 | 1130.6 | 1326.8
8 3
13 | Kelly Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 166.66+50 - 216.66 | 1384.9 | 815.07
14 |Louane Rust C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C = = Des = =
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Thibaud Korn C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat J 101.95+0 - 101.95 | 305.65 | 371.08
2 Thomas L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 102.49+0 - 102.49 | 312.3 | 128.77
3 Jan Gabin Pischek As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak J 111.11+0 - 111.11 | 418.46 | 330.15
4 Christophe Despres Golbey Epinal St Nabord V4 112.93+2 - 114.93 | 465.51 | 398.64
5 Hippolyte Golly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 115.09+2 - 117.09 | 492.11 | 646.93
6 Axel Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt S 118.8+0 = 118.8 | 513.18 | 555.51
7 | Alex Robinet Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 119.28+0 - 119.28 | 519.09 | 551.75
8 Louis Arribe Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 116.08+4 = 120.08 | 528.94 | 472.57
9 Pol Guivarch Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 124.6+0 - 124.6 | 584.62 | 681.18
10 | Robin Stehly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 120.86+4 - 124.86 | 587.81 | 719.61
11 Gabin Arribe Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 127.12+0 - 127.12 | 615.65 | 718.24
12 | Sebastien De Berchem Ancerville-bar Le Duc V1 125.74+2 - 127.74 | 623.28 | 701.69



http://www.ffck.org

13 | Thomas Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 126.23+2 - 128.238 | 629.32 | 800.92
Mercuriali
14 | Victor Valensi Kayak Club De Metz C 126.58+2 - 128.58 | 633.63 | 714.24
15 | Jules Dolisy Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 129.01+0 - 129.01 | 638.93 | 683.58
16 | Benoit Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 129.77+0 - 129.77 | 648.28 | 761.68
17 | Anton Buneev Kayak Club De Metz M 122.69+8 - 130.69 | 659.62 | 797.78
18 | Pierre Louis Fix C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 130.49+2 - 132.49 | 681.79 | 703.06
19 | Alexandre L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V4 132.26+2 - 134.26 | 703.59 | 815.55
20 |Alexis Collin Ancerville-bar Le Duc V1 132.48+2 - 134.48 | 706.3 | 655.65
21 Owen Chalons Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 133.7+2 - 135.7 | 721.32 | 814.27
22 | Theophane Violle C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 139.08+4 = 143.08 | 812.22 | 856.67
23 | Noa Conreaux Viraswami C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 132.25+12 - 144.25 | 826.63 | 768.02
24 | Octave Molina C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 142.26+2 - 144.26 | 826.75 | 868.2
25 | Axel Conreaux Viraswami C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 138.9+6 - 1449 | 834.64 | 936.9
26 | Gabriel Georgin Kayak Club De Metz S 144.23+2 - 146.23 | 851.02 | 982.22
27 | Oscar Marchal Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 153.1+2 - 155.1 | 960.26 | 930.98
28 | Valentin Clement Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak S 153.59+2 - 155.59 | 966.3 | 1051.7
9
29 | Victor Macezak Kayak Club De Metz C 152.49+4 - 156.49 | 977.38 | 932.24
30 | Romain Calvez-giorgini Kayak Club De Metz 152.96+6 - 158.96 | 1007.8 | 1210.5
2
31 Sacha Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine M 147.14+12 - 159.14 | 1010.0 | 1928.2
2 3
32 | Matiss Le Port C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 154.34+8 - 162.34 | 1049.4 | 993.31
4
33 | Aubin Guivarch Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 157.71+8 - 165.71 | 1090.9 | 1373.9
4 3
34 | Lukas Gaiche Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 170.59+0 - 170.59 | 1151.0 | 1208.5
5 3
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Charli Rudinger - Thibaud C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat J 131.95+0 - 131.95 | 601.27 | 709.05
Korn
2 Alexis Collin - Remi Thomas | Ancerville-bar Le Duc 141.87+2 - 143.87 | 741.41 | 771.07
3 Gabin Arribe - Owen Chalons | Ancerville-bar Le Duc 154.92+0 - 154.92 | 871.31 | 1061.8
4 Pierre Louis Fix - Octave C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 153.63+52 - 205.63 | 1467.4 | 1353.9
Molina 8 3
caM
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur




1 Loric Bertrand Delorme - Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 138.85+2 - 140.85 | 567.91 | 623.72
Leanne Lemal
2 Thomas Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 152.44+6 = 158.44 | 757.47 | 898.78
Mercuriali - Camille
Berthellemy Mercuriali
3 Axel Conreaux Viraswami - C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 157.88+8 - 165.88 | 837.65 | 1149.9
Solange Nasello 7
4 Sophia Mouhoub - Hippolyte | Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 380.14+4 - 384.14 | 3189.8 | 862.18
Golly
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Soheil Dave Kayak Club De Metz B 148.71+2 - 150.71 - -
2 Theo Collard Club Nautique Aubois B 169.05+4 - 173.05 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Margot Perrin Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 109.64+0 - 109.64 | 304.76 | 246.16
2 Mae Bianco C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 113.51+0 - 113.51 | 349.04 | 268.1
3 Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 115.97+4 - 119.97 | 422.98 | 329.14
4 Mattea Hannequin Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 121.05+0 - 121.05 | 435.34 | 301.64
5 Anais Haton Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 124.34+0 - 124.34 | 472.99 | 410.65
6 Lili Ulmer Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 122.48+2 = 124.48 | 474.59 | 393.91
7 Sophia Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 122.66+2 - 124.66 | 476.66 | 588.08
8 Justine Haton Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 126.03+0 - 126.03 | 492.33 | 441.27
9 Solange Nasello C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 127.43+0 - 127.43 | 508.36 | 569.85
10 |Anastasia Stepanov C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 128.07+2 - 130.07 | 538.57 | 623.86
11 Anais Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg S 130.24+0 - 130.24 | 540.52 | 1802.2
5
12 | Meryem Taoufik Kayak Club De Metz C 136.11+0 = 136.11 | 607.69 | 1143.5
7
13 | Sybille Balland Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 135.81+2 - 137.81 | 627.15 | 531.87
14 | Emmie Mathis Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 134.15+4 = 138.15 | 631.04 | 491.11
15 | Cathilya Talon C.k. Audincourtois J 139.81+0 - 139.81 | 650.04 | 577.13
16 | Camille Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 139.14+2 - 141.14 | 665.26 | 642.98
Mercuriali
17 | Emmy Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange S 141.95+2 - 143.95 | 697.41 | 799.19
18 | Kelly Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 149.09+0 - 149.09 | 756.24 | 963.57
19 | Natacha Weydmann A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 148.66+2 - 150.66 | 774.2 | 852.99
20 | Louane Rust C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 145.09+6 - 151.09 | 779.13 | 825.02
21 | Penelope Coste C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 151.01+4 - 155.01 | 823.99 | 977.92




22 | Tess Greiveldinger C.k. Bousse Hagondange C 158.09+0 - 158.09 | 859.25 | 962.5
23 |Lyna Lozano C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 130.69+50 - 180.69 | 1117.8 | 650.77
9
24 |Lila Kerrouche C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 135.55+50 - 185.55 | 1173.5 | 875.98
1
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Theo Reby Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 91.79+0 - 91.79 | 237.04 | 179.16
2 Benjamin Dodane C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 91.84+0 - 91.84 | 237.69 | 128.63
3 Joao Normand Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 94.03+0 - 94.03 | 266.01 | 211.3
4 Loric Bertrand Delorme Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 94.35+0 - 94.35 | 270.15 | 286.45
5 Thibaut Boudier Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 92.77+2 - 94.77 | 275.58 | 217.72
6 Charli Rudinger C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat J 95.62+0 - 95.62 | 286.57 | 338.94
7 | Axel Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt S 97.28+0 - 97.28 | 308.04 | 294.6
8 Louis Arribe Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 96.32+2 - 98.32 | 321.49 | 312.27
9 Nathan Morris C.k.c. Beaurainvillois J 96.52+2 - 98.52 | 324.07 | 273.22
10 | Thibaud Korn C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat J 100.08+0 - 100.08 | 344.25 | 352.12
11 Luc Gardan Club Nautique Aubois C 99.71+2 - 101.71 | 365.33 | 345.25
12 | Sebastien De Berchem Ancerville-bar Le Duc V1 102.04+0 - 102.04 | 369.59 | 321.14
13 | Remi Thomas Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 105.69+0 - 105.69 | 416.8 | 445.59
14 | Charly Crapart C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 110.52+0 - 110.52 | 479.26 | 510.73
15 | Nathan Prompt Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak C 111.83+0 - 111.83 | 496.2 | 658.53
16 | Robin Stehly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 106.71+6 - 112.71 | 507.58 | 636.56
17 | Noah Prompt Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak J 114.46+0 - 114.46 | 530.21 | 567.15
18 | David Gauchotte Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 115.53+0 - 115.53 | 544.05 | 586.94
19 | Gabin Arribe Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 112.43+4 - 116.43 | 555.69 | 604.98
20 | Alexandre Perlmutter Kayak Club De Metz S 108.86+8 - 116.86 | 561.25 | 601.04
21 Mano Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 113.09+4 - 117.09 | 564.22 | 525.38
22 | Benoit Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 115.25+2 = 117.25 | 566.29 | 613.23
23 | Jules Dolisy Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 115.71+2 - 117.71 | 572.24 | 436.74
24 | Owen Chalons Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 118.18+0 - 118.18 | 578.32 | 682.88
25 | Anton Buneev Kayak Club De Metz M 116.47+2 - 118.47 | 582.07 | 703.35
26 | Paul Gaillard C.c.k. Vallee Du Sanon S 116.81+2 - 118.81 | 586.47 | 616.67
27 | Octave Molina C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 116.26+4 - 120.26 | 605.22 | 653.47
28 | llian Parisot C.k. Audincourtois C 118.57+2 - 120.57 | 609.23 | 714.91
29 | Antoine Dusard C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 117.49+4 - 121.49 | 621.13 | 631.38
30 | Pierre Louis Fix C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 121.5+0 = 121.5 | 621.25 | 849.09
31 Yannick Diochet Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg V2 119.68+2 - 121.68 | 623.58 | 641.45
32 | Noa Conreaux Viraswami C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 118.53+4 - 122.53 | 634.57 | 670.44
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Alexandre L'huillier
Victor Valensi

Thomas Berthellemy
Mercuriali

Titouan Muniere

Joshua Ravet

Pol Guivarch

Calvin Buecher

Jacques Fouchier

Sasha Dal Pont

Mael Rusak

Axel Conreaux Viraswami
Thibault Pereira

Salomon Gesthaz Pierre

Gabriel Baudoin
Gwendal Demet
Romain Calvez-giorgini
Matiss Le Port

Marius Regis
Theophane Violle
Mathieu Baudoin

Noe Wahl

Sacha Bertin Ranson

Urbain Nabokoff Dartoy

Alexy Lefebvre
Antoine Schroetter
Noah Ranc

Mae Chretien
Aubin Guivarch
Oscar Marchal
Victor Macezak
Gabriel Georgin

Lukas Gaiche

Ange Mahut

Timeo Humblot

Alain Berthellemy

Arnaud Geoffroy

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Kayak Club De Metz

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Red Star Club Champigny
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Canoe Kayak 10

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Canoe Kayak Dolois

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
C.c.k. Vallee Du Sanon
Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Kayak Club De Metz
Canoe Kayak Dolois
Club Nautique Aubois
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Kayak Club De Metz
Kayak Club De Metz

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak
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120.71+2
121.48+2
123.56+0

122.6+2
121.29+4
122.9+4
127.74+0
128.24+0
127.01+4
129.5+2
127.92+4
130.2+2
129.3+4

133.52+0
132.3+2
132.39+2
134.79+0
134.95+0
131.2+4
135.27+0
129.32+6
135.84+0
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134.28+2
138.33+0
134.68+4
137.52+2
137.72+2
143.42+2
142.62+4
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152.61+0

151.83+2

157.37+0

157.94+0

155.58+6

122.71
123.48
123.56
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125.29
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127.74
128.24
131.01
131.5
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132.2
133.3

133.52
134.3
134.39
134.79
134.95
135.2
135.27
135.32
135.84

135.91

136.28
138.33
138.68
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139.72
145.42
146.62
147.01
152.61

153.83

157.37

157.94

161.58

636.9
646.86
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661.34
670.27
691.09
701.95
708.42
744.24
750.58
756.01
759.63
773.85

776.7
786.79
787.95
793.12
795.19
798.43
799.33
799.98

806.7

807.61

812.39
838.9
843.43
854.29
856.88
930.59
946.11
951.15
1023.5

1039.3

1085.1

1092.5

1139.5

707.19
747.85
790.34

955.97
689.5
748.96
1353.3
918.19
869.81
841.52
953.83
857.03
3070.7

872.49
955.73
9565.4
924.17
966.93
934.65
813.72
910
1916.5

1307.2

929.71
638.69
926.57
9241
961.95
801.32
9561.15
859.18
952.39

1729.4

1291.6

1443.0

980.86
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Louis Kedzierski

Hippolyte Golly

Jan Gabin Pischek

Nowa Debailschultz

Nicolas Breuil

Paul Plique

Mattheis Durand

Quentin Berthelot

Hippolyte Aubrege

Kamil Nedjar

Kayak Club De Metz

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak

C.k. Bousse Hagondange

Kayak Club De Metz

Club Nautique Aubois

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k. Audincourtois

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Vi1

158.47+4

114.17+50

114.81+50

167.15+2

173.81+0

184.61+0

185.04+50

181.49+104

304.83+112

162.47

164.17

164.81

169.15

173.81

184.61

235.04

285.49

416.83

Des

1151.0

1173.0

1181.3

1237.4

1297.7

1437.4

2089.5

2742

44405

1353.0

467.16

431.15

1065.4

2365.0

2162.3

2471.5

2831.8

2234.3




